
NBHA MT5 POLSON 8-15-10

OPEN 1D
CARISSA KRUEGER JAZ 17.86 $203.23
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 18.164 $156.33
MARIAH MORGAN YOGI 18.22 $109.43

OPEN 2D
SARAH HAM PENNY 18.368 $160.80
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 18.37 $120.60
LUKE DUNNING VANILLA 18.46 $80.40
HEATHER DUNNING SCAR 18.522 $40.20
CATIE BIRK MARGO 18.541
RACHAEL LUCKOW REPO 18.577
SAM MOLDING POPEYE 18.618
TAMMY IVINS EASY 18.621
KAYLA CRIDER QUEENIE 18.631
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 18.643
JESSICA KRUEGER JAZ 18.643
KAYLINA URSUA GIRL 18.681
EMILEE PARK RED D 18.688
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 18.699
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX SERENDITY 18.756
IVY REDFIELD GREY 18.779
KELSEY LEMON CITA 18.814
KERRI SCHROEDER ROCK 18.821

OPEN 3D
KRISTA REXIN RIO 18.869 $107.20
JAMIE POLSEN  HAYLEE 18.924 $80.40
BOBBI SCOTT LIL PEP OF GOLD 18.954 $53.60
KIM THOMPSON HICK 18.972 $26.80
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 19.004
MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 19.068
CHRISTINA DIX ROSIE 19.077
HEATHER DUNNING HARDWAY 19.086
BOBBI TOULBE LIL BROTHER 19.102
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 19.126
CARISSA KRUEGER MILEY 19.146
MELANIE UNGER RUBY 19.26
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 19.329
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSI 19.336
KARLEE COTTLE 19.348
LUKE DUNNING FLOYD 19.35
SHARON GUENZLER SUGAR 19.371
MANDY JO ANDERSON BABE 19.409
TRUDY DAVIDSON SCOOTER 19.434
TERA FLINK SHAY 19.472
KIM ALBERTONI REED 19.522
CANDY FARONI RUDY 19.6
CARISSA KRUEGER DIXON 19.637
DEDE MIKOWSKI LUCY 19.673



OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 19.73

OPEN 4D
FAITH FARONI RUDY 20.125 $80.40
KASSI ALBERTONI SIERRA 20.139 $60.30
JOLENE BURKE SHADOW 20.286 $40.20
SHERRY FLINK GIB 20.357 $20.10
KELSEY LEMON FLOSSY 20.507
AMANDA PETERS CASH 20.634
CRYSTAL DALE BEDACIOUS 20.811
NAN POTTS CASH 20.912
SHALEEN EASH BILLY 20.946
KRISTA KAKUK JOEY 21.293
VIRGINIA POLSEN JUNIOR 22.706
NIKKI STINAUR TIGGER 23.185
GINNY SCHULER C 23.623
JOSIE ANDERSON 24.76
GAIL THOMSON ANJA 918.684
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 920.22
KRISTI HORNER ALEX 926.468
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 926.587
NANCY WARD SPIDER 936.789
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 938.565
PAT HAYDEN UNO 964.925

YOUTH 1D
CARISSA KRUEGER JAZ 17.86 $59.85
MATEA MEILICKE FANCY 18.164 $39.90

YOUTH 2D
CATIE BIRK MARGO 18.541 $51.30
EMILEE PARK RED D 18.688 $34.20
YOUTH 3D

MCKLA GONZALES SCRUBY 19.068 $34.20
IRIEY ANDERSON HOLLY 19.126 $22.80
KELLEY BYGREN IRIS 19.314
KARLEE COTTLE 19.374
KAYLA CRIDER QUEENIE 19.596
KELSEY LEMON CITA 19.65
MARIAH WILLIAMSON NASHA 19.699
MARIAH WILLIAMSON JAG 19.832

YOUTH 4D
CHEYANNE MORRISON SUNNY 19.956 $25.65
OLIVIA FINLEY BREEZE 20.004 $17.10
FAITH FARONI RUDY 20.126
DARBEE LYTLE CHULA 20.487
ADDIE ANDERSON SUNNY 26.392
KELSEY LEMON FLOSSY 26.744
MCKLA GONZALES VALLEY 920.22



SENIOR 1D
TAMMY IVINS EASY 18.621 $44.10
YVONNE YORGENSON DOX SERENDITY 18.756 $29.40
BOBBI SCOT LIL PEP OF GOLD 18.954

SENIOR 2D
TRUDY DAVIDSON SCOOTER 19.343 $63.00

SENIOR 3D
SHERRY FLINK GIB 20.357 $42.00

SENIOR 4D
CRYSTAL DALE BEDACIOUS 20.811 $18.90
NAN POTTS CASH 20.912 $12.60
VIRIGNIA POLSEN JUNIOR 22.706
GINNY SCHULER C 23.027
KATHY ROBERTS TIGGER 26.458
GAIL THOMSON ANJA 918.694
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 926.587
PAT HAYDEN UNO 964.925
GAIL THOMSON ZOEY 999.999
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